The National Academies of
SCIENCES * ENGINEERING + MEDICINE

Committee on Advanced and Automated Workflows
First Meeting

Keck Center of the National Academies of
Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine
500 Fifth Street NW, Room 101
Washington, DC

August 13, 2019

Tuesday, August 13, 2019

9:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm

5:00 pm

Closed Session — Committee and National Academies Staff Only
Open Session

Welcome and Introductions
Dan Atkins, Committee Chair

Sponsor Perspective on the Statement of Task
Stuart Feldman and Dave Vorhaus, Schmidt Futures

Lunch — Continued Discussion (Keck 101)
Adjourn Open Session
Closed Session — Committee and National Academies Staff Only

Closed Session Concludes/Meeting Adjourns

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCES * NATIONAL ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING * NATIONAL ACADEMY OF MEDICINE



