

The National Academies of
SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

Committee on Advanced and Automated Workflows
First Meeting

Keck Center of the National Academies of
Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine
500 Fifth Street NW, Room 101
Washington, DC

August 13, 2019

Tuesday, August 13, 2019

9:00 am	Closed Session – Committee and National Academies Staff Only
11:15 am	Open Session Welcome and Introductions Dan Atkins, Committee Chair
11:30 am	Sponsor Perspective on the Statement of Task Stuart Feldman and Dave Vorhaus, Schmidt Futures
12:30 pm	Lunch – Continued Discussion (Keck 101)
1:00 pm	Adjourn Open Session
1:15 pm	Closed Session – Committee and National Academies Staff Only
5:00 pm	Closed Session Concludes/Meeting Adjourns